[image: couverture]

[image: ]


[image: ]



[image: ][image: ][image: ]
 L'Hiver aux armes



 scénario, dessin et couleurs



 Philippe Jarbinet




  www.casterman.com


 ISBN 978-2-203-07532-0



OEBPS/nav.xhtml
Table des matières

		Couverture

		Titre

		Dédicace / Copyrights

		Airborne 44 - T6



Pages

		2

		3

		4

		5

		6

		7

		8

		9

		10

		11

		12

		13

		14

		15

		16

		17

		18

		19

		20

		21

		22

		23

		24

		25

		26

		27

		28

		29

		30

		31

		32

		33

		34

		35

		36

		37

		38

		39

		40

		41

		42

		43

		44

		45

		46

		47

		48

		49

		50

		51

		52

		53

		54

		55

		56

		57

		58

		59

		60

		61

		62

		63

		64



Guide

		Couverture

		Text





OEBPS/images/chap002_img002.jpg





OEBPS/images/chap004_img004.jpg






OEBPS/images/chap004_img003.jpg
AIRBORNE






OEBPS/images/cover.jpg
J AR B NV E T

AIRBORNE

L'Hiver aux armes








OEBPS/images/chap004_img005.jpg





OEBPS/images/chap001_img001.jpg






